'A‘ Manfrotto

product details: 785B MODO TRIPOD

785B FEATURES

closed length

minimum height
maximum height

maximum height (with center

column down)

weight

load capacity
panoramic rotation
color

built-in head

material

lateral tilt

front tilt

leg cross section
column cross section
leg sections

quick release

bubble spirit level (no)
leg angles

center column

plate type

column tube diameter

ADVANTAGES: SUITABLE FOR:

o 0.9800

Modo Maxi offers the height you need, but folds up to a compact 43,5 cm. The
785B is ideal for travelling, hiking, sports or even web photo/video applications.

FULL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

43.5 cm

17.5 cm
150.5 cm

127.0 cm

0.9800 kg

1.0 kg

360 °

black

yes

aluminum legs and technopolymer
-90° / +90°

0° / +90°

oval

round

5

yes

1

23°, 45° and 80°

rapid

quick release - with 1/4" screw + vhs pin
19mm



