

## product details: 785B MODO TRIPOD



ADVANTAGES:

SUITABLE FOR:



Modo Maxi offers the height you need, but folds up to a compact 43,5 cm. The 785B is ideal for travelling, hiking, sports or even web photo/video applications.

785B FEATURES

FULL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

closed length	43.5 cm	
minimum height	17.5 cm	
maximum height	150.5 cm	
maximum height (with center column down)	127.0 cm	
weight	0.9800 kg	
load capacity	1.0 kg	
panoramic rotation	360 °	
color	black	
built-in head	yes	
material	aluminum legs and technopolymer	
lateral tilt	-90° / +90°	
front tilt	0° / +90°	
leg cross section	oval	
column cross section	round	
leg sections	5	
quick release	yes	
bubble spirit level (no)	1	
leg angles	23°, 45° and 80°	
center column	rapid	
plate type	quick release - with 1/4" screw + vhs pin	
column tube diameter	19mm	